ROOFTOP PACKAGE
INSTALLATION & OWNER'S MANUAL
Thank you very much for purchasing our air conditioner,
Before using your air conditioner, please read this manual carefully and keep it for future reference.
Jim
Placed Image
General Description
       As the name Rooftop signifies, this unit is generally installed on the top of the roof.

3×10
4x0.8 4x0.8
The power cord type designation is H07RN-F.
 For Cooling Only,
60000Btu/h, 208-230V/3PH/60Hz
M AI N C ON T R O L B OARD
L-P RO
T6
C N4
RT1
R T2
CN2
24V
CN3 CN13
21 22
K M1
A1
3
1
5
A2
2
4
6
C O MP
RED
FA N2
CA P2
F A N1
C AP1
Y/G
C N
X T1
B A
Y /G
P O W ER
C N32 CN34 CN35 C N 36 CN6 CN15
XP5
XS5
RT3 RT4
CN8
CN7
Y/G
V
U
Y/G
W
R ED
WHITE
BLUE
R ED
B L ACK
BROWN
CN1
C R Y G
XT2
WHITE
BLUE
T5
K1
X S3 XP3
C T1
T R AN S F OR M E R( 2 4 V~)
5 - W A Y T E R M I N AL
L O W PR E S S S W I T CH
A C C O NTA C TOR
C OMPR E S SOR C O MP
F A N1
R T2
X P 1 ~5
X S 1 ~5
C A P1
T5